ME4JF507TWT336814, and engine number JF50ETS336822, which was parked at Yairipok 
Bazar near the bridge for buying some fish from Tampha Keithel with proper lock and key, 
was found stolen by some unknown person(s). The approximate value of the stolen vehicle is 

Rs. 45,000/- (Rupees forty-five thousand only). I could not submit my report in time while 

searching vehicle documents and vehicle. 

Thia tecpoke} i taeated a 

RiPOK 

It is therefore requested to take up necessary legal action against the culprits 

according to the law. 

BNS, 20923,